EMX 65 EMX 85

EMN 20/8
Pos Nbr  Rider
1 247 GASPARI Alessandro
2 320 VALETTI Andrea
3 248 PEREZ Alejandro
4 396 ZANCHI Ferruccio
5 305 GALLEGO Antonio
6 209 GARCIA Francisco
7 201 RISPOLI Brando
8 240 MARIANI Mattia
9 217 VALIN Mathis
10 388 BENITEZ David
11 319 ERNECKER Maximilian
12 206 SALVIATO Filippo
13 212 PERRONE Riccardo
14 399 ALAMANNI Elia
15 311 VAMPA Noah
16 222 BARTHEZ Mathis
17 286 CANADAS Joel
18 394 BUSATTO Patrick
19 370 CAMPS Xavier
20 308 MARIANI Nathan
21 262 LEFEBVRE Kivers
22 377 FIRMY Tomas
23 378 NARDO Mattia
24 298 YORDANOV David
25 208 BILLOTTET Axel
26 323 PEKLAJ Jaka
27 229 SCOLLO Maurizio
28 306 REICHL Lyonel
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Starting list

Class Team

EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65

Posting Time: 17:55

Gazzane, Saturday 29 April 2017

M<Z0ORGC

Motorcycle

KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna

KTM

Transponder

17188
20087
17139
13372
17129
17112
16683
20095
14190
13403
17093
17150
20088
13384
13361
20082
17110
17021
17142
14172
17182
14163
20084
20093
20083
16438
20081
17137

magmbimirng

1/1






